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Women / 4 / Ch E

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Anna Raines4164
Elevate

8.900 9.650 9.3509.725 37.625
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lily Vanvilay4288
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.600 9.4509.325 37.400
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Emma Lorge4075
Liberty

8.700 9.450 8.9509.350 36.450
8T 5 2 8 3 

3 

Julia Vasquez4172
Elevate

8.750 9.550 9.0259.050 36.375
6 3 7 6T 4T

4T

Hannah Petrosene4334
Technique

9.250 9.475 8.8008.850 36.375
2 4 10 10 4T

4T

Annika Durham4278
Gymtowne

8.725 9.000 9.1759.175 36.075
7 7T 5 4T 6 

6 

Meiko Lee4235
Classic

9.275 9.175 9.0258.475 35.950
1 6 14 6T 7 

7 

Jayna Guevara4279
Gymtowne

8.800 8.225 9.1759.250 35.450
5 14T 4 4T 8 

8 

Emma Schouten4030
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.975 8.7259.100 35.250
12 9 6 12T 9 

9 

Bethany McElhern4242
Davis Diamonds

8.400 8.625 9.3258.800 35.150
13 11 11T 3 10 

10 

Annie Holm4009
CGA

8.350 9.000 8.7508.950 35.050
14 7T 9 11 11 

11 

Rose Wilson4229
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.325 8.9009.025 34.950
8T 12T 8 9 12T

12T

Emma Clark4221
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.775 8.7258.800 34.950
10 10 11T 12T 12T

12T

Sasha Howard4211
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.225 8.6508.650 34.075
11 14T 13 14 14 

14 

Jordan Henwood4259
Golden Bear

8.150 8.325 8.4507.825 32.750
15 12T 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Ch F

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Ava Lee4026
Edge

9.300 9.425 9.3759.200 37.300
2 3 3T 2 1 

1 

Isabella McCuistion4251
Extreme

8.750 9.625 9.2009.300 36.875
8 1 1 4 2 

2 

Juliana Evans4094
Accel

8.825 9.250 9.5009.250 36.825
4T 4T 2 1 3 

3 

Allison Wadleigh4046
Edge

9.350 9.575 9.1008.525 36.550
1 2 14 6T 4 

4 

Alexandra Lee4243
Davis Diamonds

8.700 9.075 9.3009.025 36.100
9 8T 7 3 5 

5 

Victoria Martin4167
Elevate

8.800 9.250 9.1008.850 36.000
6 4T 10 6T 6 

6 

Sophia Awoyinka4090
Accel

8.675 9.075 9.1509.050 35.950
10 8T 6 5 7 

7 

Isabell Kossar4118
American

9.100 9.200 8.5008.975 35.775
3 6T 9 14 8 

8 

Sophia Roth4078
Liberty

8.825 9.200 8.9008.400 35.325
4T 6T 15 8 9 

9 

Krista Solt4005
Champion

8.575 8.875 8.5508.800 34.800
11 10 11 12T 10 

10 

Josephine Kearns4272
Gymtowne

8.100 8.525 8.7509.000 34.375
15 11 8 10T 11 

11 

Caitlin Hines4300
North Bay

8.775 8.100 8.7508.675 34.300
7 14T 12 10T 12 

12 

Olivia Cadaoas4302
Novato

8.350 8.100 8.5509.075 34.075
13 14T 5 12T 13 

13 

Alexa Hart4137
High Definition

8.150 8.350 8.8008.550 33.850
14 12 13 9 14 

14 

Mia Browning4136
High Definition

8.525 8.300 7.7259.200 33.750
12 13 3T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Ch G

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Natalia Nagata4123
American

8.950 9.450 9.4009.225 37.025
3T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Rose Feldman4286
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.375 9.3009.275 36.975
2 3 1 3 2 

2 

Kamryn Stoffel4107
GymStars - Stockton

8.275 9.750 9.8509.000 36.875
14 1 5T 1 3 

3 

Cara Kelly4343
Technique

9.050 8.700 9.1009.100 35.950
1 7 3T 4T 4 

4 

Lola Aurelio4283
Head Over Heels

8.450 9.300 8.8509.100 35.700
12 4 3T 7 5 

5 

Jordan Tejeda4162
Elevate

8.800 8.950 8.8259.000 35.575
7 6 5T 8 6 

6 

Haven Koehler4308
Redwood Empire

8.825 8.450 9.1008.900 35.275
6 10 7 4T 7 

7 

Olivia Cooper4203
Black Diamond

8.700 9.000 8.2008.800 34.700
9 5 8T 14 8 

8 

Macey Newbold4313
Redwood Empire

8.850 7.975 8.9008.800 34.525
5 12 8T 6 9 

9 

Constance Davidson4166
Elevate

8.725 8.675 8.5008.400 34.300
8 8 13 10 10 

10 

Anastasia Maydannik4293
International

8.950 7.675 8.3008.775 33.700
3T 15 10 12 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Edejer4035
Dream Xtreme

8.475 7.875 8.4258.750 33.525
11 14 11 11 12T

12T

Jessica Carr4165
Elevate

8.300 8.600 8.2758.350 33.525
13 9 14 13 12T

12T

Liliana Arias-Purcell4258
Golden Bear

8.575 7.900 8.7758.125 33.375
10 13 15 9 14 

14 

Ilaria Niva4353
Rodina

8.250 8.025 8.0008.600 32.875
15 11 12 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Ch H

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Sopheary Howser4103
GymStars - Stockton

8.650 9.250 9.3259.450 36.675
8 1 3 3 1 

1 

Akeyla Harper4088
Accel

8.450 9.175 9.2509.425 36.300
11 2T 4 5 2 

2 

Abigail Hallmark4145
Oroville

8.850 8.750 9.2009.300 36.100
4 8 5 6 3 

3 

Lauren Khoo4117
American

8.925 9.175 9.3508.575 36.025
3 2T 11 2 4 

4 

Caitlyn Cu4022
Edge

8.950 7.975 9.3009.550 35.775
2 13 1 4 5T

5T

Julia Shalev4122
American

8.550 9.050 8.9259.250 35.775
10 4 6 7 5T

5T

Madison Tallerino4177
Adventure Recreation

8.425 8.200 9.3759.475 35.475
12 11 2 1 7 

7 

Ciera Chan4134
High Definition

8.750 8.675 8.7509.025 35.200
7 9 7 10T 8 

8 

Anya Podkaminer4093
Accel

8.350 8.925 8.8008.850 34.925
14 5 8 9 9 

9 

Ava Anders4350
Technique

8.800 8.775 8.7508.550 34.875
6 7 12 10T 10 

10 

Cassandra Krocheski4329
Technique

8.825 8.825 8.3508.750 34.750
5 6 9 13 11 

11 

Marley Betancourt4236
Classic

8.600 8.175 8.8508.725 34.350
9 12 10 8 12 

12 

Lexy Cooke4324
Santa Rosa

8.375 7.900 8.7507.600 32.625
13 14 14 10T 13 

13 

Madison Mash4232
Classic

9.125 8.525 0.0008.325 25.975
1 10 13 14 14 

14 
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